

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier@ Kaki Bukit #01-49 Singapore 415875

Tel:+65 6452 4457

Fax:+65 6452 4584

Company Reg No. 201929175W

Mr. Ong Chwee Hua
Blk 201B Punggol Field #09-218
Singapore 822 201

Estimate

Code: BF2021-0001
Date: 18-Jan-21
Vehicle No. SMC8618X
Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA
CHASSIS #: KMHD841CMJU727554

NO.	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
LIST PRICE PARTS				
1	REAR BOOT LID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$1,782.40	\$1,782.40 ✓ 1582
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGES L/R <i>New</i>	2	\$104.30	\$208.60 ✓
3	REAR BOOT LID RUBBER WEATHER STRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$104.30	\$104.30 ✓
4	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM <i>3</i>	1	\$98.50	\$98.50 ✓ 55
5	REAR BOOT LID ELANTRA EMBLEM <i>1</i>	1	\$32.00	\$32.00 ✓
6	REAR BOOT LID S EMBLEM <i>1</i>	1	\$32.00	\$32.00 ✓
7	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR LAMP L/R <i>cut</i>	2	\$294.90	\$589.80 ✓
8	REAR BOOT LID NO. PLATE LAMP L/R <i>3</i>	2	\$33.00	\$66.00 ✓
9	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOSLTRY TRIM <i>1</i>	1	\$298.40	\$298.40 ✓
10	REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$126.20	\$126.20 ✓
11	REAR TAILLAMP L/R <i>New</i>	2	\$411.20	\$822.40 ✓
12	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$499.40	\$499.40 ✓
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM <i>Best</i>	1	\$314.80	\$314.80 ✓
14	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>1</i>	2	\$42.00	\$84.00 ✓
15	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR L/R <i>cut</i>	2	\$44.80	\$89.60 ✓
16	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$294.90	\$294.90 ✓
17	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$474.60	\$474.60 ✓
18	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$75.80	\$75.80 ✓
19	REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR <i>cut</i>	1	\$65.50	\$65.50 ✓
20	FRONT GRILLE <i>cut</i>	1	\$559.20	\$559.20 ✓ 460.20
21	FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM <i>1</i>	1	\$62.00	\$62.00 ✓
22	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$524.40	\$524.40 ✓
23	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>1</i>	1	\$33.00	\$33.00 ✓
SUB-TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNT				\$7,237.80
PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT 20%				\$1,447.56
Sub-total 1				\$5,790.24

NO.	SPECIAL NETT PRICE PARTS	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	REAR BOOT LID UPHOSLTRY CLIPS(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$30.00	\$30.00 ✓
2	REAR BOOT LID NO. PLATE <i>New</i>	1	\$25.00	\$25.00 ✓
3	REAR BOOT LID NO. PLATE GARNISH <i>New</i>	1	\$50.00	\$50.00 ✓
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR(SET) <i>Dented</i>	1	\$300.00	\$300.00 ✓ 200
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$30.00	\$30.00 ✓

6	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$30.00	\$30.00 ✓
7	FRONT BUMPER NO.PLATE <i>replaced</i>	1	\$25.00	\$25.00 ✓
8	FRONT BUMPER NO.PLATE GARNISH <i>replaced</i>	1	\$50.00	\$50.00 <i>30</i>
			Sub-total 2	\$540.00

LABOUR

1	To remove & refix parking sensor assy and retify for proper functioning	1	\$80.00	\$80.00 <i>50</i>
2	To diagnose, replace/or repair on the front & rear portion electrical system for proper functioning and where consistent to the accident	1	\$180.00	\$180.00 <i>60</i>
3	To respray, painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion and where consistent to the accident	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 <i>1000</i>
4	To provide labour, workmanship to change damaged bodyparts, repair, align body structure & damaged and where consistent to the accident	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 <i>800</i>
5	To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired & replaced panel and where consistent to the accident	1	\$180.00	\$180.00 <i>60</i> <i>1970</i>
			Sub-total 3	\$2,640.00
			Total for Parts & Labour	\$8,970.24

Adrian Lij
L/S 19/01/21.

09 Days

total: 6684.60

L/S: 5.3K.